
Thursday : 16 September : 9.30 am – Community Planning Board 
 
Wednesday : 22 September : 9.30 am – Moray Local Review Board 
 
Thursday 23 September : 10.00 am – Moray Licensing Board 
 
Friday : 25 September : 10.30 am – Grampian Joint Fire & Rescue Board 
(Aberdeen) 
 
Tuesday : 28 September : 9.30am – Policy & Resources Committee 
 
            
Wednesday : 29 September : 9.30am –  Healthier Strategic Group/ 
 Health & Social Care Services Committee 
 
 
Tuesday : 5 October : 9.30am – Planning & Regulatory Services 
Committee 
 2.00pm – Planning Application Hearings 
 
Wednesday : 6 October :  9.30am – Appeals 
 
           
Tuesday :12 October :      9.30am – Safer & Stronger Strategic Group/ 
  Communities Committee 
 
           
Wednesday : 13 October :  9.30am – Smarter Strategic Group/ 
 Children & Young Peoples Services Committee 
           
Thursday : 14 October : 9.30am – Wealthier Strategic Group 
 
            
Tuesday :  19 October :            9.30am – Greener  Strategic Group/ 
 Economic Development & Infrastructure Services 

Committee 
  2.00pm – Planning Application Hearings 
 
Wednesday : 20 October : 9.30am – Licensing Committee 
 2.00pm – Flood Alleviation Sub-Committee 
 
Thursday : 21 October : 9.30 am – Moray Local Review Board 
 
Tuesday : 26 October : 9.30am – Policy & Resources Committee 
 
Wednesday : 27 October : 9.30am – Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
Friday : 29 October : 11.30 am – Grampian Valuation Joint Board  
 
Friday : 29 October : 2.00 pm – Housing Sub-Committee 
 
Wednesday : 10 November : 9.30am – Moray Council  
 


